®
TYPE
053111AL-17 Cut Sheet
area LIGHTS
AL-17-AH  SERIES
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

FINISH:  Aluminum-Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available.
Brass-Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
AL-17-AH-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 8" China Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 3.0 lbs.
	 with Adjustable Hub
AL-17-AH-BRS	 Cast Brass 8" China Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 6.0 lbs.
	 with Adjustable Hub
AL-17-SMAH-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 5.5" China Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 2.0 lbs.
	 with Adjustable Hub
AL-17-SMAH-BRS	 Cast Brass 5.5" China Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 3.0 lbs.
	 with Adjustable Hub
AL-17-SM2AH-BLT	 Cast Aluminum 5.5" China Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 2.0 lbs.
	 with Adjustable Hub
AL-17-SM2AH-BRS	 Cast Brass 5.5" China Hat	 20w T3 Halogen	 3.0 lbs.
	 with Adjustable Hub
LED
2
LED